Individual Champions (Top 3)

School Sport WA

2018 Aths Carnival Div E

PointGroup
Year 7 Boys

Year 7 Girls

Year 8 Boys

Year 8 Girls

Year 9 Boys

Year 9 Girls

Year 10 Boys

Year 10 Girls

Year 11 & Over Boys

Year 11 & Over Girls

AthletelD

113
1170
6502

2009
4047
9392

264
1196
4715

3918
923
7205

2398
1999
8702

2011
4523
6762

871
4711
169

6879
5869
9584

8703
3136
2262

6839

4275
3068

AthleteName

Ahmed Sarsan
Marchesi-Scott Robert
Dimer Ezra

Henderson Kaitlin
D'Abbs Oceana
Slater Tykeira

Dufitimukiza Pacifique
McMahon Will
Turner Zac

Bezuidenhout Caitlin
Gough Maddison
Moyo Shantell

Portelli Ryan
Hayward-Smith Nathaniel
James Callum

Henderson Sarah
Pisano Talia
Hargreaves Rhiann

Fawcett Cameron
Turner James
Angalo Nabi

Ibbotson Mackenzee
Selormey Abena
Wani Unice

James Dylan
Headland Tyson
Messenger Jarrod

Holliday Claire
Huisman Natasha
Garlett Tara

Subschool

Dianella
Kent Street
Baldivis

Bullsbrook
Eastern Hills
Butler

Dianella
Kent Street
Eastern Hills

Eastern Hills
Kent Street
Baldivis

Bullsbrook
Bullsbrook
Butler

Bullsbrook
Eastern Hills
Baldivis

Kent Street
Eastern Hills
Dianella

Baldivis
Lynwood
Butler

Butler
Gilmore
Bullsbrook

Baldivis

Eastern Hills
Gilmore

TotalPoints

65
42
42

102
99
63

76
59
55

63
56
44

84
55
55

117
97
61

101
85
46

113
62
43

97
92
51

60

52
52



